GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE   |   Issue 6
FUELLING SOLUTIONS
BY
SPARE PARTS
CATALOGUE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE

MX 100  - 4 Z VX 100  - 4 Z
ELAFLEX HOSE FITTINGS
Ordering Information:
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
These Liquip Hose Swivels are typically used on overwing nozzles (i.e. the Liquip
AVN040 / 042 overwing nozzles).
These swivels are nickel-plated brass. All threads are BSPP. A stainless steel version is
available upon special request.
HOSE SWIVEL
Part No Size
TS57-0026 1” M x 1” F
TS57-0058 1 1/2” M x 1 1/2” F
TS57-0054 2” M x 2” F
TS57-0059 1 1/4” M x 1 1/4” F
TS57-0005 2 1/2” M x 2 1/2” F
Ordering Information:
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
FAST OPERATION  Connect or disconnect in seconds, without tools.

	 (Refer to Hosereels Assemblies)
AVIATION HOSEREEL DRUM STYLE - HPNP Series
Ordering Information:
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
HPNP Hosereel Parts List:
Parts that differ only shown
FR12HP FR18HP FR24HP
Item Part No Part No Part No Description Material Qty
1 R12HP-7 - - A Frame and Bearing Mounting Bracket Assembly Mild Steel 1
2 R12HP-33 R18HP-33 R24HP-33 A Frame Spacer Bar Mild Steel 2
3 R12HP-8 - - Hosereel End Spinning Mild Steel 2
4 0011 - - Bolt Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 3
5 0108 - - Washer Spring M/Steel  Z/P 11
6 R12HP-10 - - Lock Pin Assembly Mild Steel 1
7 R12HP-6 - - A Frame Bearing Side Mild Steel 1
8 0012 - - Bolt Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 3
9 0149 - - Nut Nyloc M/Steel  Z/P 3
10 0109 - - Washer Spring M/Steel  Z/P 6
11 FR12HP-23 - - Front Rewind Bracket Assembly M/Steel  Z/P 1
12 4803 - - Bolt Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 2
13
14 R12-11 - - Gooseneck Assembly 1 1/2” BSPT Male M/Steel 1
15 0154 - - Nut Nyloc M/Steel  Z/P 2
16 FR12-5 - - Crown Gear Aluminium 1
17 R12-32 R18-32 R24-32 Hose Drum M/Steel 1
18 4523 - - Bearing Pillow Block HT/Steel 1
19 4810 - - Bolt Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 1
20 4345 - - Washer Spring M/Steel  Z/P 4
21 0799 - - Nut M/Steel  Z/P 4
22 0876 - - Bolt Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 3
23 4516 - - Seal U Style Polyurethane 1
24 R12HP-9 - - Ring Backing Seal M/Steel  Z/P 1
25 4339 - - Circlip Internal HT/Steel 1
26 4338 - - Circlip External HT/Steel 1
27 R12HP-22 - - Ring Backing Bearing M/Steel  Z/P 1
28 4515 - - Bearing Deep Groove Ball HT/Steel 1
29 R12HP-13 - - Retainer Seal M/Steel  Z/P 1
30 R12HP-12 - - Retainer Bearing M/Steel  Z/P 1
31
32 0719 - - Capscrew M/Steel  Z/P 4
33 0664 - - Gasket Neo-Cork 1
34 R12-36 - - Manifold SG Iron 1
35 0015 - - Setscrew Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 6
36 0715 - - Capscrew M/Steel  Z/P 2
37 0022 - - Setscrew Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 2
38 0130 - - Nut M/Steel  Z/P 2
39 R12-26 - - Rewind Handle Assembly Mild Steel 1
40 R12HP-11 R18HP-11 R24HP-11 Bearing Support Pipe Mild Steel 1
41 4879 - - Bolt Hex Head M/Steel  Z/P 1
42 4981 - - Nut Nyloc M/Steel  Z/P 1
43 4547 - - O-Ring Viton 1
44 4549 - - Seal U Style Nitrile Optional

NOTE: Electric available as an assembly
AVIATION HOSEREEL DRUM STYLE - AHR250D Series
Ordering Information:
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
AHR250D Hosereel Parts List:
Item Part No Description Material Qty
1 AHR250-1 Manifold Hosereel Aluminium 1
2 AHR250D-2 Cheekplate Aluminium 2
3a AHR250D-3-30 Drum (300mm wide) Aluminium Table
3b AHR250D-3-45 Drum (450mm wide) Aluminium Table
3c AHR250D-3-60 Drum (600mm wide) Aluminium Table
3d AHR250D-3-95 Drum (950mm wide) Aluminium Table
4a AHR250D-4-30 Tie Rod (340mm long) Steel Table
4b AHR250D-4-45 Tie Rod (490mm long) Steel Table
4c AHR250D-4-60 Tie Rod (640mm long) Steel Table
4d AHR250D-4-95 Tie Rod (990mm long) Steel Table
5a AHR250D-5-30 Shaft Extension (262mm long) Steel Table
5b AHR250D-5-45 Shaft Extension (412mm long) Steel Table
5c AHR250D-5-60 Shaft Extension (562mm long) Steel Table
5d AHR250D-5-95 Shaft Extension (912mm long) Steel Table
6 AHR250D-6 A-Frame (Inlet Side) Steel Option
8 AHR250-13 Mounting Plate Aluminium 1
9 AHR250D-9 Rewind Handle Steel Table
10 AHR250-19 Adaptor Bearing Aluminium 1
11 AHR250-2 Bearing Housing Aluminium 2
12 5715 Ball Bearing Steel 2
13 AHR250-3 Seal Housing Aluminium 1
14 0127 O-Ring Viton 2
15 4585 Circlip Steel 2
18a AHR250D-6-38 Gooseneck 38mm Steel Table
18b AHR250D-6-50 Gooseneck 50mm Steel Table
18c AHR250D-6-53 Gooseneck 63mm Steel Table
19 0022 Setscrew Steel 4
20 0109 Washer Spring Steel 4
21 0102 Flat Washer Steel 36
22 0062 Bolt Steel 4
23 0150 Nut Nyloc Steel 25
24 0011 Setscrew Steel 12
25 0031 Bolt Steel 8
26 0101 Washer Flat Steel 12
30 0066 Bolt Steel 1
31 6676 Spring Pin Steel 1
32 4281 Gasket Gooseneck 1.6mm Thick Klingerite 1
33a AHR250D-15 Nipple Reducing 1 1/2” BSP to 1” BSP Steel Table
33b AHR250D-16 Nipple Reducing 1 1/2” BSP to 1 1/4” BSP Steel Table
33c AHR250D-17 Nipple Straight 1 1/2” BSP Steel Table
AVIATION HOSEREEL DRUM STYLE - AHR250D Series
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
AVIATION HOSEREEL CARTWHEEL STYLE - AHR250 Series

1   - Lining
__ - Without lining
Ordering Information:
AVIATION HOSEREEL CARTWHEEL STYLE - AHR250 Series
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
HOSEREELS & FITTINGS
AHR250D Hosereel Parts List:
Item Part No Description Material Qty
AHR250A
Qty
AHR250B
Qty
AHR250C
1a AHR250-6 Gooseneck 2 1/2” BSPP (63mm dia hose) Steel 1 - -
1b AHR250-6-50 Gooseneck 2” BSPP (50mm dia hose) Steel - 1 -
1c AHR250-6-38 Gooseneck 1 1/2” BSPP (25-38mm dia hose) Steel - - 1
2 AHR250-2 Bearing Housing Aluminium 2 2 2
3 5715 Ball Bearing - 2 2 2
4 0127 O-Ring Viton 2 2 2
5 AHR250-1 Manifold Aluminium 1 1 1
6 AHR250-3 Seal Housing Aluminium 1 1 1
7 0062 Bolt Hex Head Steel 4 4 4
8 4392 Nut Half Nyloc Steel 30 30 30
9 0102 Flat Washer Steel 64 64 64
10a AHR250-35 Bolt Special 195mm long Steel 6 1 -
10b 4907 Bolt Hex Head Steel - 6 1
10c 0059 Bolt Hex Head Steel - - 6
11a AHR250-39A Snail Drum 110mm wide Aluminium 1 - -
11b AHR250-39B Snail Drum 80mm wide Aluminium - 1 -
11c AHR250-39C Snail Drum 55mm wide Aluminium - - 1
12 AHR250-9 Cartwheel Assembly (Right Hand) Aluminium 1 1 1
13 AHR250-9 Cartwheel Assembly (Left Hand) Aluminium 1 1 1
14 - Right Side Support Steel 1 1 1
15 1261 Sprocket Steel Not Supported
16 0056 Setscrew Hex Head Steel 12 12 12
17 0149 Nut Nyloc Steel 12 12 12
18 0022 Setscrew Steel 4 4 4
19 AHR250-19 Adaptor Bearing - Hyd Drive Aluminium 1 1 1
20 AHR250-11 Adapting Bush Steel 1 1 1
21* 1295 Hydraulic Motor Danfoss Hosereel - Not Supported
22 AHR250-13 Hydraulic Motor Mounting Plate Aluminium 1 1 1
23 4281 Gasket Klingerite 1 1 1
24a AHR250-5 Cast Aluminium Cheek Plate Aluminium - 2 -
24b AHR250-8 Cast Aluminium Cheek Plate - Offset Aluminium 2 - 2
25 AHR250-36 Bolt Special 225mm long Steel 1 - -
26 6676 Pin Selox Steel 1 1 1
27 - Left Side Support Steel 1 1 1
28 0109 Washer Spring Steel 4 4 4
29 0025 Setscrew Hex Head Steel 12 12 12
30 4995 Setscrew Hex Head Steel Not Supported
31 0101 Washer Flat Steel 24 24 24
35 0031 Bolt Hex Head Steel 8 8 8
36 4585 Circlip External - 2 2 2
37 AHR250-34 Cartwheel Lining (optional) Aluminium 4 4 4
38a 0439 Nipple Reducing 1 1/2” BSP x 1 1/4” BSP Hexagon Steel - - As Req’d
38b 0445 Nipple Reducing 1 1/2” BSP x 1” BSP Hexagon Steel - - As Req’d
38c 0472 Nipple 1 1/2” BSP Hexagon Steel - - As Req’d
* For Hydraulic Rewind Only. Must be ordered separately